
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 Preconstruction and submittals 30 days Mon 2/14/22Fri 3/25/22

2 Install initial Signs / 14 notice 10 days Mon 4/4/22 Fri 4/15/22

3 Close Road and Mobilization 1 day Mon 4/18/22Mon 4/18/222

4 Install Erosion Control Temp Fencing 1 day Tue 4/19/22 Tue 4/19/22 3

5 Clearing and Construct staging area 8 days Wed 4/20/22Fri 4/29/22 4

6 Install Work Bridge 10 days Mon 5/2/22 Fri 5/13/22 5

7 Bridge removal - Install containment and strip truss 25 days Tue 4/19/22 Mon 5/23/223

8 Bridge removal - Set up Cranes and Move Truss to staging area 3 days Tue 5/31/22 Thu 6/2/22 7

9 Truss work - Replace lower chords, pressure wash, epoxy, and 
paint truss

49 days Fri 6/3/22 Wed 
8/10/22

8

10 Bridge Removal - Existing slabs and foundations 17 days Fri 6/3/22 Mon 6/27/228

11 Drill / place pile 10 days Tue 6/28/22 Mon 7/11/2210

12 FRPSC Bent 4 and 5 10 days Tue 7/12/22 Mon 7/25/2211

13 Bent 2 and 3 Riprap 3 days Tue 7/12/22 Thu 7/14/22 11

14 FRPSC Bent  2 and 3 26 days Tue 7/12/22 Tue 8/16/22 11

15 Move  Truss Back 4 days Wed 8/17/22Mon 8/22/229,14

16 Install containment, stringers, deck, siding, roof , rail 57 days Tue 8/23/22 Wed 11/9/2215

17 FRPSC Bent 1 4 days Tue 8/23/22 Fri 8/26/22 15

18 Set span 1, 3 and 5 slabs 5 days Mon 8/29/22Fri 9/2/22 17

19 Road work and paving 5 days Mon 9/19/22Fri 9/23/22 20

20 Remove staging area and work bridge 10 days Mon 9/5/22 Fri 9/16/22 18

21 Landscaping work 2 days Mon 9/19/22Tue 9/20/22 20

22 Final sign and striping / open road 3 days Thu 11/10/22Mon 11/14/2221,16
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Project: Thomas Creek (Shiman

Date: Fri 8/12/22


